Mater Dei Sectional Girls

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Evansville Memorial High School
Evansville Mater Dei High School
Castle

Evansville North High School
Signature

Evansville F.J. Reitz High Schoo
Boonville High School
Evansville Harrison High School
Evansville Central High School

Average Time Score

00:20:47.91
00:24:10.59
00:24:32.35
00:25:01.13
00:25:30.14
00:25:24.78
00:26:13.76
00:27:15.19
00:29:39.36
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21
100
110
122
136
137
150
182
193

Name

Mt. Vernon High School (Mt. Vern
North Posey

Evansville Bosse

Average Time Finishers
00:27:02.19 4
00:32:47.67 4
00:32:07.77 3
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Mater Dei Sectional Girls

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Evansville Memorial High School 00:20:47.91 7 21
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 55 Clare Vogel 00:19:11.74 1
2 3 51 Allison Morphew 00:20:17.92 3
3 4 53 Addie Schnautz 00:20:59.92 4
4 6 47 Izzy Haseman 00:21:44.85 6
5 7 45 Rachel Delancey 00:21:45.12 7
6 10 46 Taylor Gries 00:22:00.28 9)
7 15 44 Ally Bennett 00:23:02.93 (14)
2 Evansville Mater Dei High School 00:24:10.59 7 100
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
12 39 Jenna Fehrenbacher 00:22:23.28 11
2 16 43 Vanessa Vanbibber 00:23:10.68 15
3 17 41 Ella Mclin 00:23:13.89 16
4 28 40 Emily Herrmann 00:25:41.39 26
5 34 38 Hannah Fehrenbacher 00:26:23.69 32
6 36 37 Emily Braun 00:26:47.35 (34)
7 57 42 Megan Postletheweight 00:30:25.25 (52)
3 Castle 00:24:32.35 7 110
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
11 10 Kaitlyn Porter 00:22:04.80 10
2 14 8 Shelby Luker 00:22:46.13 13
3 21 7 Lily Kempf 00:24:17.64 20
4 32 12 Addison Vandiver 00:26:16.37 30
5 39 9 Asumi Nabeya 00:27:16.80 37
6 41 11 Ella Purdue 00:27:46.36 (39)
7 58 6 Julia Johns 00:31:14.27 (53)
4  Evansville North High School 00:25:01.13 7 122
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 58 Hadley Fisher 00:21:15.94 5
2 13 57 Katie Coe 00:22:32.68 12
3 25 61 Grace Rainey 00:25:12.00 23
4 42 62 Laney Smith 00:27:51.31 40
5 44 60 Kaitlin Mann 00:28:13.72 42
6 53 56 Baylee Bryant 00:29:01.07 (49)
7 66 63 Christiana Wolfe 00:34:56.45 (55)
5 Signature 00:25:30.14 6 136
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
18 77 Piper Bishop 00:23:31.13 17
2 20 79 Natalie Goff 00:23:54.21 19
3 26 76 Lydia Allerellie 00:25:15.03 24
4 35 80 Molly Sawyer 00:26:34.64 33
5 45 81 Emily Wolf 00:28:15.71 43
6 50 78 Lili Boss 00:28:42.41 (48)
6 Evansville F.J. Reitz High Schoo 00:25:24.78 7 137
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 27 Hannah Sale 00:19:55.45 2
2 29 22 Hannah Bryan 00:25:46.02 27
3 33 29 Mei Yanagisawa 00:26:17.73 31
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Mater Dei Sectional Girls

4 38 26 Grace Paul 00:27:06.48 36
5 43 28 Ella Talley 00:27:58.21 41
6 47 24 Aeva Frimming 00:28:24.38 (45)
7 49 23 Brianna Cook 00:28:35.42 47)
7 Boonville High School 00:26:13.76 5 150
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 19 2 Alyssia Faulkner 00:23:48.00 18
2 24 1 Madison Cloutier 00:25:08.60 22
3 27 5 Ramey Wilder 00:25:30.91 25
4 37 4 Charlie Welte 00:26:54.34 35
5 54 3 Jaelynn Wall 00:29:46.94 50
8 Evansville Harrison High School 00:27:15.19 5 182
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 22 33 Piper Barker 00:24:23.58 21
2 30 35 Megan Gansman 00:25:49.35 28
3 40 32 Madison Aman 00:27:37.64 38
4 46 31 Leslie Alverez 00:28:19.04 44
5 56 34 Angela Desulme 00:30:06.35 51
9 Evansville Central High School 00:29:39.36 5 193
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 17 Addison Emig 00:21:51.75 8
2 31 20 Ashley Tedrow 00:26:01.36 29
3 48 18 Shemijah Miles 00:28:26.70 46
4 60 16 Kaija Carr 00:32:43.64 54
5 67 19 Lydia Schmitt 00:39:13.36 56
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Mater Dei Sectional Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 55 Clare Vogel
2 2 27 Hannah Sale
3 3 51 Allison Morphew
4 4 53 Addie Schnautz
5 5 58 Hadley Fisher
6 6 47 lzzy Haseman
7 7 45 Rachel Delancey
8 0 68 Emma Thompson
9 8 17 Addison Emig
10 9 46 Taylor Gries
11 10 10 Kaitlyn Porter
12 11 39 Jenna Fehrenbacher
13 12 57 Katie Coe
14 13 8 Shelby Luker
15 (14) 44 Ally Bennett
16 15 43 Vanessa Vanbibber
17 16 41 Ella Mclin
18 17 77 Piper Bishop
19 18 2 Alyssia Faulkner
20 19 79 Natalie Goff
21 20 7 Lily Kempf
22 21 33 Piper Barker
23 0 67 Taylor Collins
24 22 1 Madison Cloutier
25 23 61 Grace Rainey
26 24 76 Lydia Allerellie
27 25 5 Ramey Wilder
28 26 40 Emily Herrmann
29 27 22 Hannah Bryan
30 28 35 Megan Gansman
31 29 20 Ashley Tedrow
32 30 12 Addison Vandiver
33 31 29 Mei Yanagisawa
34 32 38 Hannah Fehrenbacher
35 33 80 Molly Sawyer
36 (34) 37 Emily Braun
37 35 4 Charlie Welte
38 36 26 Grace Paul
39 37 9 Asumi Nabeya
40 38 32 Madison Aman
41 39 11 Ella Purdue
42 40 62 Laney Smith
43 41 28 Ella Talley
44 42 60 Kaitlin Mann
45 43 81 Emily Wolf
46 44 31 Leslie Alverez
a7 (45) 24 Aeva Frimming
48 46 18 Shemijah Miles
49 47 23 Brianna Cook
50 (48) 78 Lili Boss
51 0 75 Olivia Schmahlenberger

Class Chip Time Team
JR 00:19:11.74 Evansville Memorial High School
JR 00:19:55.45 Evansville F.J. Reitz High Schoo
JR 00:20:17.92 Evansville Memorial High School
SR 00:20:59.92 Evansville Memorial High School
SR 00:21:15.94 Evansville North High School
JR 00:21:44.85 Evansville Memorial High School
SR 00:21:45.12 Evansville Memorial High School
SO 00:21:46.67 Mt. Vernon High School (Mt. Vern
JR 00:21:51.75 Evansville Central High School
JR 00:22:00.28 Evansville Memorial High School
JR 00:22:04.80 Castle
SR 00:22:23.28 Evansville Mater Dei High School
FR 00:22:32.68 Evansville North High School
JR 00:22:46.13 Castle
JR 00:23:02.93 Evansville Memorial High School
SR 00:23:10.68 Evansville Mater Dei High School
SO 00:23:13.89 Evansville Mater Dei High School
SO 00:23:31.13 Signature
SR 00:23:48.00 Boonville High School
JR 00:23:54.21 Signature
SO 00:24:17.64 Castle
FR 00:24:23.58 Evansville Harrison High School
JR 00:24:29.55 Mt. Vernon High School (Mt. Vern
JR 00:25:08.60 Boonville High School
SR 00:25:12.00 Evansville North High School
JR 00:25:15.03 Signature
JR 00:25:30.91 Boonville High School
SR 00:25:41.39 Evansville Mater Dei High School
JR 00:25:46.02 Evansville F.J. Reitz High Schoo
SO 00:25:49.35 Evansville Harrison High School
FR 00:26:01.36 Evansville Central High School
SO 00:26:16.37 Castle
SO 00:26:17.73 Evansville F.J. Reitz High Schoo
JR 00:26:23.69 Evansville Mater Dei High School
SR 00:26:34.64 Signature
SR 00:26:47.35 Evansville Mater Dei High School
JR 00:26:54.34 Boonville High School
JR 00:27:06.48 Evansville F.J. Reitz High Schoo
JR 00:27:16.80 Castle
SO 00:27:37.64 Evansville Harrison High School
FR 00:27:46.36 Castle
SO 00:27:51.31 Evansville North High School
SO 00:27:58.21 Evansville F.J. Reitz High Schoo
SO 00:28:13.72 Evansville North High School
SR 00:28:15.71 Signature
JR 00:28:19.04 Evansville Harrison High School
SO 00:28:24.38 Evansville F.J. Reitz High Schoo
FR 00:28:26.70 Evansville Central High School
SR 00:28:35.42 Evansville F.J. Reitz High Schoo
SR 00:28:42.41 Signature
SO 00:28:50.87 North Posey

Printed: 10/6/2018 10:50:16 AM

Page: 4 of 5



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

(49)
50

51
(52)
(53)
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(55)
56

13

65
34

69
16
73
15
14
72
74

19

Mater Dei Sectional Girls

Abigail Arroyo
Baylee Bryant
Jaelynn Wall
Genna Biggerstaff
Angela Desulme
Megan Postletheweight
Julia Johns

Sabrina Vaughn
Kaija Carr

Emma Goebel
Chloe Perry
Jasmine Bennett
Haylee Genglebach
Kaybren Grubb
Christiana Wolfe
Lydia Schmitt

JR
JR
SO
FR
SR
FR
FR
JR
SO
JR
JR
JR
SO
SR
JR
JR
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00:28:51.88
00:29:01.07
00:29:46.94
00:29:49.08
00:30:06.35
00:30:25.25
00:31:14.27
00:32:03.47
00:32:43.64
00:33:15.44
00:33:40.15
00:33:51.28
00:34:24.84
00:34:39.52
00:34:56.45
00:39:13.36

Evansville Bosse

Evansville North High School
Boonville High School

Mt. Vernon High School (Mt. Vern
Evansville Harrison High School
Evansville Mater Dei High School
Castle

Mt. Vernon High School (Mt. Vern
Evansville Central High School
North Posey

Evansville Bosse

Evansville Bosse

North Posey

North Posey

Evansville North High School
Evansville Central High School
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